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For enquires related to club, league, schools, coaching and mass participation:

Development Director
Greg Yarnall
Phone: 01908 208877 or 07889 152342 | Email: greg.yarnall@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Club, Schools and Leagues
Clubs, Schools and Leagues Manager
Claire Warner, nee Brockwell
Phone: 01908 208881 or 07813 432518 | Email: claire.brockwell@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Club Support Officers
Martin Ireland
Phone: 07971 186405 | Email: martin.ireland@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Andrea Holt
Phone: 07841 678617 | Email: andrea.holt@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Johnathon Driscoll
Phone: 07583 899507 | Email: johnathon.driscoll@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Schools Officer
Keegan Barstow
Phone: 01908 208878 | Email: keegan.barstow@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Schools and Clubs Administrator
Demi-Chante Reid
Phone: 01908 208865 | Email: demi-chante.reid@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Participation team
Participation Manager
Jenny Leach
Phone: 07955 203981 | Email: jenny.leach@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Adult Participation Lead
Chris Newton
Phone: 07904 115138 | Email: chris.newton@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Adult Participation Officer and Programmes Activator
Jack Grundy
Phone: 01908 208874 or 07548 034982 | Email: jack.grundy@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Youth Participation Lead 
Chris Turner
Phone: 07843 280434 | Email: chris.turner@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Youth Participation Officer
Lauren Evans
Phone: 07591 460132 | Email: lauren.evans@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Coaching team
Coaching & Education Manager
Aled Howell
Phone: 07891 544319 | Email: aled.howell@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Coaching & Education Officer
Craig Bryant
Phone: 07930 823340 | Email: craig.bryant@tabletennisengland.co.uk
Coaching & Education Administrator
Christine Wetherall
Phone: 01908 208876 | Email: christine.wetherall@tabletennisengland.co.uk
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